UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

Department of Examinations

Notification No

1

M.Sc. (Engg.) Energy and Environmental
Engineering (Self Supporting)
(Semester System) Session 2017 — 2019 (Fall)

The result of the following candidates of Master of Science (Engg.) Energy and
Environmental Engineering (Self Supporting) (Semester System) Session 2017 — 2019
(Fall) is declared as under:-.

Maximum marks in this examination are 1400, Credit Hours 34 & CGPA is 4.00.

This result can also be seen on the Website: www.pu.edu.pk.

Note: This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only.
An entry appearing in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege
independently to the grant of a proper Certificate/Degree/Diploma which
will be issued under the Regulations in due course.
“If any student is found Expelled / Rusticated or involved in any illegal
activity, the result will be quashed as per University Rules”.

Roll No. Reqd. No

R i i i S S S e S e R

Name of the Student

Result Marks Obtd

CGPA

OoPM

Centre for Coal Technoloqgy, Faculty of Engineering & Technology, P.U. Lahore.

01 2009-uch-92
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15

16

Prepared by

Ali Wagas

S/o Muhammad Akram

Muhammad Arslan Sarwar
S/o Mian Muhammad Sarwar

Imtiaz Akbar Khan

S/o Muhammad Akbar Khan

Sana Fatima

D/o Syed Yagoob Shah

Muhammad Faizan

S/o Muhammad Sabir

Junaid Haleem

S/o Muhammad Haleem

Hamza Saeed Qureshi
S/o Farasat Saeed Qureshi

Mavra Khan

D/o Rana Muhammad Shabbir Hussain
Muhammad Saif Ullah

S/o Inayat Ullah
Salman Ali Khan

S/o Mahmood Ahmed Khan

Faizan Elahi Malk

S/o Mehboob Elahi Malik

Haroon Rashid
S/o Abdul Rashid

Muhammad Usama Niaz

S/o Qamar Majeed

Kashif Sattar
S/o Abdul Sattar

Hafiz Zeeshan Aslam

S/o Aslam Pervaiz
Ali Anwer

S/o Mian Muhammad Anwer Saeed

(M.Akram/M.Zahoor)

Checked by Asstt

Pass 1040
Result Late (Thesis)
Result Late (Thesis)
Result Late (Thesis)
Result Late (Thesis)
Result Late (Thesis)
Result Late (Thesis)
Result Late (Thesis)
Result Late (Thesis)
Result Late (Thesis)
Result Late (Thesis)
With Draw

With Draw

Result Late (Thesis)
Result Late (Thesis)

Result Late (Thesis)

3.22

75.35



http://www.pu.edu.pk/

Roll No. Reqd. No

Centre for Coal Technology,

Name of the Student

Result Marks Obtd

CGPA

OPM

Faculty of Engineering & Technology, P.U. Lahore.

17

18

19

20

21

22

23 2009-uee-29

24

25 2010-uch-17

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

DEPUTY CONTROLLER

(EXAMINATIONS)

ASSTT. CONTROLLER (EXAMSIV)

Senate Hall, Lahore.

The 22-11- /2019.

Prepared by

Ghulam Mohiud Din

S/o Muhammad Azam Hussain

Ashfaq Ahmad
S/o Muhammad Nawaz

Hafiz Muhammad Faizan
S/o Muhammad Zia Ullah

Allah Ditta Hassan
S/o Muhammad Zubair

Israr Ahmed
S/o Magsood Ahmed

SheharYar Ahmed
S/o Saeed Ahmed

Hafiz Muhammad Shakeel
S/o Muhammad Ismail

Ali Raza Hafeez
S/ol Gul Hafeez

Muhammad Rizwan
S/o Muhammad Safdar

Jahanzaib Ibrahim
S/o Muhammad Malik

Bilal Hassan Igbal
S/o Ch. Ighal Mahmood

Hafiz Muhammad Kamran Zaman

S/o Muhammad Zaman

Muhammad Arshad
S/o Liagat Ali

Hafiz Zeeshan Arshad
S/o Arshad Javed

Adnan Sarwar
S/o Muhammad Sarwar

Tauseef Hussain Qasmi
S/o Muhammad Hussain

Muhammad Faizan Zafar
S/o Muhammad Zufar Ullah

Muzammil Muzaffar
S/o Muzaffar Ali

Agha Humayon Babar Khan
S/o Agha Pervez Babar

ADDITIONAL CONTROLLER
(EXAMINATIONS)

(M.Akram/M.Zahoor)

Checked by Asstt

Result Late (Thesis)
Result Late (Thesis)
Result Late (Thesis)
With Draw

Result Late (Thesis)
Result Late (Thesis)
Pass 1125
Result Late (Thesis)
Pass 1083
Result Late (Thesis)
Result Late (Thesis)
Result Late (Thesis)
Result Late (Thesis)
Result Late (Thesis)
Result Late (Thesis)
Result Late (Thesis)
Result Late (Thesis)
Result Late (Thesis)

Result Late (Thesis)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

ADMIN OFFICER (EXAMS. 1V)

3.56

3.45

80.79

78.53



