## UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB



Department of Examinations

(M.Akram/M.Zahoor)

Notification No1_	•	M.Sc. (Engg.) Energy and	Environmental
		<b>Engineering (Self Support</b>	ing)

(Semester System) Session 2017 – 2019 (Fall)

The result of the following candidates of Master of Science (Engg.) Energy and Environmental Engineering (Self Supporting) (Semester System) Session 2017 – 2019 (Fall) is declared as under:-.

Maximum marks in this examination are 1400, Credit Hours 34 & CGPA is 4.00.

This result can also be seen on the Website: www.pu.edu.pk.

Note: This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently to the grant of a proper Certificate/Degree/Diploma which will be issued under the Regulations in due course.

"If any student is found Expelled / Rusticated or involved in any illegal activity, the result will be quashed as per University Rules".

Roll No.	Regd. No	Name of the Student , Faculty of Engineering & Technology	Result	Marks Obtd	<b>CGPA</b>	<u>OPM</u>
01	2009-uch-92	Ali Waqas S/o Muhammad Akram	Pass	1040	3.22	75.35
02		Muhammad Arslan Sarwar S/o Mian Muhammad Sarwar	Result La	te (Thesis)		
03		Imtiaz Akbar Khan S/o Muhammad Akbar Khan	Result La	te (Thesis)		
04		Sana Fatima D/o Syed Yaqoob Shah	Result La	te (Thesis)		
05		Muhammad Faizan S/o Muhammad Sabir	Result La	te (Thesis)		
06		Junaid Haleem S/o Muhammad Haleem	Result La	te (Thesis)		
07		Hamza Saeed Qureshi S/o Farasat Saeed Qureshi	Result La	te (Thesis)		
08		Mavra Khan D/o Rana Muhammad Shabbir Hussain	Result La	te (Thesis)		
09		Muhammad Saif Ullah S/o Inayat Ullah	Result La	te (Thesis)		
10		Salman Ali Khan S/o Mahmood Ahmed Khan	Result La	te (Thesis)		
11		Faizan Elahi Malk S/o Mehboob Elahi Malik	Result La	te (Thesis)		
12		Haroon Rashid S/o Abdul Rashid	With Dra	W		
13		Muhammad Usama Niaz S/o Qamar Majeed	With Dra	w		
14		Kashif Sattar S/o Abdul Sattar	Result La	te (Thesis)		
15		Hafiz Zeeshan Aslam S/o Aslam Pervaiz	Result La	te (Thesis)		
16		Ali Anwer S/o Mian Muhammad Anwer Saeed	Result La	te (Thesis)		
Prepared	by	Ch	necked by	Asstt		

Roll No.	Regd. No	Name of the Student y, Faculty of Engineering & Technolog	Result	Marks Obtd	<u>CGPA</u>	<u>OPM</u>
17	r com reemiolog	Ghulam Mohiud Din S/o Muhammad Azam Hussain		ate (Thesis)		
18		Ashfaq Ahmad S/o Muhammad Nawaz	Result L	ate (Thesis)		
19		Hafiz Muhammad Faizan Result Late (Thesis) S/o Muhammad Zia Ullah		ate (Thesis)		
20		Allah Ditta Hassan S/o Muhammad Zubair	With Dr	aw		
21		Israr Ahmed S/o Maqsood Ahmed	Result L	ate (Thesis)		
22		SheharYar Ahmed S/o Saeed Ahmed	Result L	Result Late (Thesis)		
23	2009-uee-29	Hafiz Muhammad Shakeel S/o Muhammad Ismail	Pass	1125	3.56	80.79
24		Ali Raza Hafeez S/ol Gul Hafeez	Result L	Result Late (Thesis)		
25	2010-uch-17	Muhammad Rizwan S/o Muhammad Safdar	Pass	1083	3.45	78.53
26		Jahanzaib Ibrahim S/o Muhammad Malik	Result L	ate (Thesis)		
27		Bilal Hassan Iqbal S/o Ch. Iqbal Mahmood	Result L	ate (Thesis)		
28		Hafiz Muhammad Kamran Zaman S/o Muhammad Zaman	Result L	Result Late (Thesis)		
29		Muhammad Arshad S/o Liaqat Ali	Result L	ate (Thesis)		
30		Hafiz Zeeshan Arshad S/o Arshad Javed	Result L	ate (Thesis)		
31		Adnan Sarwar S/o Muhammad Sarwar	Result L	ate (Thesis)		
32		Tauseef Hussain Qasmi S/o Muhammad Hussain	Result L	ate (Thesis)		
33		Muhammad Faizan Zafar S/o Muhammad Zufar Ullah	Result L	ate (Thesis)		
34		Muzammil Muzaffar S/o Muzaffar Ali	Result L	ate (Thesis)		
35		Agha Humayon Babar Khan S/o Agha Pervez Babar	Result L	ate (Thesis)		

DEPUTY CONTROLLER<br/>(EXAMINATIONS)ADDITIONAL CONTROLLER<br/>(EXAMINATIONS)CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS<br/>UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

Senate Hall, Lahore.

The 22-11- /2019.

Prepared by \_\_\_\_\_ Checked by Asstt\_\_\_\_\_\_\_
(M.Akram/M.Zahoor)

**ASSTT. CONTROLLER** (EXAMS.IV) **ADMIN OFFICER** (EXAMS. IV)